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       Nuptiality life tables: men

Rok narození (z)

věk (x)

Year of birth Age

2006 15 55190 - 12 42 3112 0,00000 100000 0

2005 16 53078 1 21 39 4556 0,00002 100000 2

2004 17 51032 8 25 72 5214 0,00015 99998 15

2003 18 49665 29 29 163 2418 0,00057 99983 57

2002 19 49774 76 28 225 2201 0,00150 99926 150

2001 20 48878 161 39 289 2007 0,00324 99777 323

2000 21 49217 319 39 287 2148 0,00636 99453 633

1999 22 47423 465 33 287 2096 0,00963 98821 951

1998 23 48014 762 29 292 2156 0,01557 97869 1524

1997 24 47570 1219 49 290 2199 0,02513 96345 2422

1996 25 46606 1669 32 335 2058 0,03517 93924 3304

1995 26 48018 2107 36 313 1962 0,04315 90620 3911

1994 27 50767 2569 40 318 1659 0,04996 86709 4332

1993 28 54170 3069 37 293 1640 0,05598 82377 4611

1992 29 51696 3072 47 267 1459 0,05877 77766 4571

1991 30 51977 2913 59 273 1313 0,05552 73195 4064

1990 31 49045 2791 71 215 1194 0,05638 69131 3898

1989 32 45879 2481 60 208 1067 0,05361 65233 3497

1988 33 44845 2215 71 190 951 0,04902 61736 3026

1987 34 42622 1917 69 152 938 0,04460 58710 2619

1986 35 40900 1741 67 165 811 0,04227 56092 2371

1985 36 39853 1508 94 136 795 0,03757 53721 2018

1984 37 38359 1290 90 123 715 0,03341 51702 1727

1983 38 36461 1128 84 101 677 0,03073 49975 1536

1982 39 35248 1085 73 107 593 0,03060 48439 1482

1981 40 33412 884 70 82 516 0,02631 46957 1236

1980 41 33582 797 101 70 467 0,02363 45721 1080

1979 42 34777 714 115 70 430 0,02046 44641 913

1978 43 33131 640 122 78 376 0,01927 43728 842

1977 44 31256 549 94 67 377 0,01750 42885 751

1976 45 29279 471 132 64 330 0,01605 42134 676

1975 46 27463 361 135 38 291 0,01312 41458 544

1974 47 25148 329 126 50 221 0,01307 40914 535

1973 48 21383 242 126 35 240 0,01130 40380 456

1972 49 17570 256 113 29 184 0,01455 39923 581
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